

S. No. 7
Supp. Cause List (Th. Virtual Mode)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
CRM (M) No. 230/2022
CrIM No. 515/2022

Aijaz Kumar Choudhary

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

**UT of Ladakh Th. Its Secty Home Deptt. and
Ors.**

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

02.08.2024

Due to poor connectivity, matter could not be considered.

Adjourned.

List again on 23rd August, 2024.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

02.08.2024

Sakeena