

S. No. 6
Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 230/2022

Ajay Kumar Choudhary ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UT of Ladakh through its Secretary Home ...Respondent(s)
Department and Ors.

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
22.11.2024

Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel for the parties.
List on 05.02.2025.

Meanwhile, status report in terms of order dated 04.10.2024 be filed
by the next date of hearing.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
22.11.2024
Manzoor